
The regions trusted electrical source.

Gas station owners have long recognized the critical 
role outdoor lighting plays in attracting customers in a 
highly competitive marketplace. Old, outdated lighting 
is expensive to operate and is not inviting to 
consumers.

Now you can maximize your visibility and decrease your 
operating costs with brilliant LED Canopy lighting from 
Ideal Energy. We offer turn-key LED lighting solutions 
that will set your location apart and improve your 
bottom line.

• 120W – 150W Options

• 120V-277V

•  Rated for over 50,000 hours of operation

•  5 year warranty

• Reduces maintenance costs

•  Retro�t options for all types of existing lights

•  Zero down �nancing available for quali�ed customers

• Rebates available in most areas

• We manage the entire project from start to �nish

Lower Cost.
Maximize
Your Visibility.

LED CANOPY LIGHTING

605.321.0570   |   myidealenergy.com

FINANCING MAKES SENSE.
A simple way to get into your new lighting system

today with little to no cost up front. Ask us how.



605.321.0570   |   myidealenergy.com

FINANCING MAKES SENSE.
A simple way to get into your new lighting system
today with little to no cost up front. Ask us how.

The regions trusted electrical source.

LED CANOPY LIGHTING
Ideal Energy’s under canopy lighting system delivers powerful and attractive 
energy-ef�cient LED illumination where and when it is needed. Whether used as 
a retro�t solution or for new construction, it can have a signi�cant impact on gas 
station pro�tability, safety, and sustainability.

Advantages:

• Lower Operating Costs

• Energy Saving

• Increase Customer Safety

• More Comfortable Customers

• Increased Visibility

Number of
Lights

Existing
400W Lights

New 150W
LED Lights

Annual
Savings

1

10

16

20

30

$166

$1,660

$2,656

$3,320

$4,980

$62

$620

$992

$1,240

$1,860

$104

$1,040

$1,664

$2,080

$3,120

*Savings assumes lights run an average of 12 hours per day @ $.10 per Kw.
 Actual savings will vary depending on your hours of use and actual electric rates.


