

LED CANOPY LIGHTING

Lower Cost. Maximize Your Visibility.

Gas station owners have long recognized the critical role outdoor lighting plays in attracting customers in a highly competitive marketplace. Old, outdated lighting is expensive to operate and is not inviting to consumers.

Now you can maximize your visibility and decrease your operating costs with brilliant **LED Canopy lighting** from **Ideal Energy**. We offer turn-key LED lighting solutions that will set your location apart and improve your bottom line.

- 120W 150W Options
- 120V-277V
- Rated for over 50,000 hours of operation
- 5 year warranty
- Reduces maintenance costs
- · Retrofit options for all types of existing lights
- Zero down financing available for qualified customers
- Rebates available in most areas
- We manage the entire project from start to finish





The regions trusted electrical source.

605.321.0570 myidealenergy.com





LED CANOPY LIGHTING

Ideal Energy's under canopy lighting system delivers powerful and attractive energy-efficient LED illumination where and when it is needed. Whether used as a retrofit solution or for new construction, it can have a significant impact on gas station profitability, safety, and sustainability.

Advantages:

- Lower Operating Costs
- Energy Saving
- Increase Customer Safety
- More Comfortable Customers
- Increased Visibility

Number of Lights	Existing 400W Lights	New 150W LED Lights	Annual Savings
1	\$166	\$62	\$104
10	\$1,660	\$620	\$1,040
16	\$2,656	\$992	\$1,664
20	\$3,320	\$1,240	\$2,080
30	\$4,980	\$1,860	\$3,120





The regions $\ensuremath{\text{trusted}}$ electrical source.

605.321.0570 myidealenergy.com